Ne

Kog yyactk HassaHume (CHUC

641219 401026_15MBOY "CO
641220 401026_15MBOY "CO
641221 401026_15MBOY "CO
641222 401026_15MBOY "CO
641223 401026_15MBOY "CO
641224 401026_15MBOY "CO
641225 401026_15MBOY "CO
641226 401026_15MBOY "CO
641227 401026_15MBOY "CO
641228 401026_15MBOY "CO
641229 401026_17 MBOY "CO
641230 401026_17 MBOY "CO
641231 401026_15MBOY "CO
641232 401026_17 MBOY "CO
641233 401026_17 MBOY "CO
641234 401026_15MBOY "CO
641235 401026_17 MBOY "CO
641236 401026_15MBOY "CO
641237 401026_17 MBOY "CO
641238 401026_18 MBOY "CO
641239 401026_15MBOY "CO
641240 401026_15MBOY "CO
641241 401026_15MBOY "CO
641242 401026_15MBOY "CO
641243 401026_15MBOY "CO
641244 401026_15MBOY "CO
641245 401026_15MBOY "CO
641246 401026_15MBOY "CO
641247 401026_15MBOY "CO
641248 401026_15MBOY "CO
641249 401026_15MBOY "CO
641250 401026_1€ MBOY "CO
641251 401026_17 MBOY "CO
641252 401026_15MBOY "CO
641253 401026_1€ MBOY "CO
641254 401026_15MBOY "CO
641255 401026_15MBOY "CO
641256 401026_17 MBOY "CO
641257 401026_1€ MBOY "CO
641258 401026_17 MBOY "CO
641259 401026_1€ MBOY "CO
641260 401026_1€ MBOY "CO
641261 401026_1€ MBOY "CO
641262 401026_1€ MBOY "CO
641263 401026_17 MBOY "CO
641264 401026_1€ MBOY "CO

Pammana NUma
1.58E+10 MMaHuH Kupunn
1.58E+10 HKentakosz Japba
1.59E+10 Ucaes Erop
1.58E+10 WywKoB Anekcem
1.58E+10 Bonkos  Tumyp
1.58E+10 CrenaHoBa AneHa
1.58E+10 HyptanHoe Camupa
1.58E+10 MyxameTLw dnbBUHA
1.59E+10 MetpoBa AHacTacua
1.58E+10 OcunoBa [uaHa
1.8E+10 MapudssaHo Cammp
1.73E+10 daTTraxoBa Asanus
1.51E+10 ®époposa Ennsasera
1.75E+10 UN6aTynnuk UHcad
1.8E+10 PaxumoB Tumyp
1.58E+10 Py3aHoB
1.73E+10 Tapucosa [uaHa
1.55E+10 Kapumosa dnnunHa
1.75E+10 Cubratynn Tumyp
1.8E+10 Xabubynnv Pyduna
1.57E+10 FanuynnuH 3ydap
1.56E+10 Tpodmmor HukuTa
1.55E+10 Apxmnosa Amwupa
1.59E+10 AcagynnuH PycnaH
1.54E+10 3anHynnuks amup
1.56E+10 KucanuuH Aptem
1.55E+10 JleBwa AneHa
1.53E+10 PaxumoB PwuHaTt
1.55E+10 Wapudynn 3apuHa
1.55E+10 darpywunH Munaywa
1.6E+10 AemaxuvH Amutpuii
1.62E+10 Marcymos [aHuc
1.71E+10 JlaBpeHTbe Apocnas
1.56E+10 MyctaduH ApTém
1.62E+10 AKmaHoB Bsayecnas
1.58E+10 latnatos ApTtyp
1.55E+10 bopwuceHkc Buktopua
1.72E+10 CrenaHoBa ApuHa
1.64E+10 Xanpynnur AnvHa
1.73E+10 Xanpynnur Pannna
1.68E+10 KaHToHOB BunbaaH
1.69E+10 Natdynnur Anboun
1.65E+10 YctumeHkc PonaH
1.68E+10 lepacumoe Tumyp
1.71E+10 3acumoBa Mapwus
1.69E+10 Natbiwes Tumodeit

OtyectBo [lon

Amutpuest M
Odmntpuest K
Bayecnaso M
Bnagummnp M
Makcumos M
AnekceeBH XK
MapaToBH: K
PamunesH: XK
EBreHbeBHi K
Hukonaest XK
dapnaosu' m
PagukoBHza K
AnekceesH X
Unpaposut M
Pagnkosuy M

Bnagumunp EsreHbesn' M

PycnaHoBH XK
Unbrmnsapo XK
PychaHosu M
Nnbwatost K
Haunesny m
Cepreesny m
OneroBuy x
AnbbepToB M
JleHapoBut m
Anekceesn m
CepreeBHa X
Pagukosnym
Nnbramosr x
Unbaapost X
JeHncosut m
PanndoBut m
Cepreesuny m
Xapucosmy m
KOHCTaHTUI M
Upekosny m
Bragmmmp
AneKkceesH X
PycnaHoBH X
BynatoBHa X
Banepbesu m
HaducoBH:
AHTOHOBMY M
ApTemoBut m
MakcmmoB x
MaBnoBmy m

JaTa poxa
08.08.06
18.12.05
13.10.06
18.03.06
16.04.06
02.11.05
16.06.06
12.12.05
20.04.06
26.03.06
13.11.08
24.08.08
13.03.08
05.10.08
18.11.08
27.10.07
26.05.08
09.02.08
19.10.08
22.11.08
28.10.09
29.10.09
09.01.09
16.10.09
20.01.09
07.08.09
06..06.200!
04.12.08
28.04.09
03.06.09
13.05.10
23.09.10
29.11.10
12.09.09
28.06.10
25.01.10
12.05.09
10.03.10
20.11.10
06.06.10
07.07.11
27.90.2011
21.04.11
06.09.11
13.10.11
02.07.11



641265 401026_1€ MBOY "CO
641266 401026_1€ MBOY "CO
641267 401026_1€ MBOY "CO
641268 401026_1€ MBOY "CO
641269 401026_17 MBOY "CO
641270 401026_17 MBOY "CO
641271 401026_17 MBOY "CO
641272 401026_17 MBOY "CO
641273 401026_17 MBOY "CO
641274 401026_1€ MBOY "CO
641275 401026_17 MBOY "CO
641276 401026_1€ MBOY "CO
641277 401026_17 MBOY "CO
641278 401026_17 MBOY "CO

1.63E+10 CamowKunH Makcmm

1.66E+10 Lllepbakos PomaH
1.63E+10 AHuKaes
1.68E+10 AxmeT3aHo Amup
1.72E+10 Cywmnnos Mwuxaumn
1.75E+10 AxmeTtrapa PanaH
1.72E+10 T'yces Sayapa
1.71E+10 MyxameTxc Aa3
1.74E+10 Npokasos HukuTa
1.7E+10 CeHHuKosz Mapua
1.74E+10 datuxos Tumyp
1.67E+10 XapyTamH UnbHyp
1.71E+10 Ucnamranv Kapmm
1.72E+10 Apxunosa Cadupa

BayecnaBo m
EBreHbeBu' m

Bnagumup AnekcaHgpm

AligapoBut m
MaKcumoB m
UnbHYypoBY M
ApTypoBMY M
Unbpaposr m
Anekceesn m
CepreeBHa X
MnbHaposy m
Unbcyposmm
dugannesi m
OneroBHa X

23.10.10
04.05.11
15.06.10
30.09.11
25.05.12
12.11.12
07.04.12
12.02.12
17.09.12
08.12.11
18.10.12
16.04.11
01.02.12
06.06.12



YyacTHuK ¢ Knacc
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
na
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT

R R R R R R R R R R
R P PR R RPRRRPR

A OO OO0 O NN NN NN NN NN 0000000000000 00000000 L Lo o Lo uwuw oo

Knacc yyac bann

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

[EEN
=

A OO OO0 O NN NN NN NN NN 0000000000000 00000000 L Lo oo Lo uwuw oo

33
56
62
32
29
45
54
34
28
53
46
38
32
48
26
32
28
47
22
32
46
16
46
32
26
22
34
38
32
47
36
44
41
43
28
34
32
36
34
28
44
42
28
25
38
16

Makc. 6ans Ctatyc

100 y4acTHUK
100 npusep

100 nobegutens

100 y4yacTHUMK
100 y4acTHUK
100 y4yacTHUMK
100 npwusep
100 y4yacTHUK
100 y4acTHUK
100 npusep
95 npusep
95 y4yacTHUK
95 y4yacTHUK
95 npwusep
95 y4yacTHUK
95 y4yacTHUK
95 y4yacTHUK
95 npwusep
95 y4yacTHUK
95 y4yacTHUK
90 npusep
90 y4acTHUK
90 npusep
90 y4acTHUK
90 y4acTHUK
90 y4acTHUK
90 y4acTHUK
90 y4acTHUK
90 y4acTHUK
90 npusep
85 y4yacTHUK
85 npwusep
85 npusep
85 npwusep
85 y4yacTHUK
85 y4yacTHUK
85 y4yacTHUK
85 y4yacTHUK
85 y4yacTHUK
85 y4yacTHUK
80 npwusep
80 npwusep
80 y4acTHUK
80 y4acTHUK
80 y4acTHUK
80 y4acTHUK

MNpusep M:Yuutens MecTo pab

NaBpeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaepeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaepeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaBpeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaBpeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaepeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaBpeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaepeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBEOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBEOY "CO
NaepeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaBpeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaBpeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaBpeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO



HeT
HeT
Aha

Aa

HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
Aa

HeT
HeT

[S2 I, BN, NV, O, RO, RO, BV, BV, BV, B e) B e) Bl e) B e))

[S2 I, BN, BV, O, RO, RO, BV, BV, BV, B e) Bl e) Bl e) B o))

24
28
36
41
45
35
39
31
32
35
24
34
24
16

80 y4acTHUK
80 y4acTHUK
80 y4acTHUK
80 npwusep

80 npwusep

80 y4acTHUK
80 npusep

80 y4acTHUK
80 y4acTHUK
80 y4acTHUK
80 y4acTHUK
80 y4acTHUK
80 y4acTHUK
80 y4acTHUK

NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaBpeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaepeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaspeHTbe MBOY "CO
NaepeHTbe MBOY "CO



MNpegmet

ObuiecTBo3HaHMe
ObuecTBo3HaHMe
ObuiecTBo3HaHMe
ObuwecTBo3HaHMe
ObulecTBo3HaHMe
ObuecTBo3HaHMe
ObuiecTBo3HaHMe
ObuecTBo3HaHMe
ObuiecTBo3HaHMe
ObuwecTBo3HaHME
ObulecTBo3HaHMe
ObuecTBo3HaHMe
ObulecTBo3HaHMe
ObuecTBo3HaHMe
ObulecTBo3HaHMe
ObuecTBo3HaHMe
ObuiecTBo3HaHMe
ObuecTBo3HaHMe
ObulecTBo3HaHMe
ObuwecTBo3HaHMe
ObulecTBo3HaHMe
ObuecTBo3HaHMe
ObulecTBo3HaHMe
ObuecTBo3HaHMe
ObuiecTBo3HaHMe
ObuecTBo3HaHMe
ObulecTBo3HaHMe
ObuwecTBo3HaHMe
ObulecTBo3HaHMe
ObuecTBo3HaHMe
ObulecTBo3HaHMe
ObuecTBo3HaHMe
ObuiecTBo3HaHMe
ObuecTBo3HaHMe
ObuiecTBo3HaHMe
ObuwecTBo3HaHMe
ObuiecTBo3HaHMe
ObuecTBo3HaHMe
ObulecTBo3HaHMe
ObuwecTBo3HaHMe
ObuiecTBo3HaHMe
ObuwecTBo3HaHMe
ObuiecTBo3HaHMe
ObuwecTBo3HaHMe
ObuiecTBo3HaHMe
ObuwecTBo3HaHMe



ObuecTBo3HaHMe
ObuiecTBo3HaHMe
ObuecTBo3HaHMe
ObuiecTBo3HaHMe
ObuwecTBo3HaHMe
ObulecTBo3HaHMe
ObuecTBo3HaHMe
ObuiecTBo3HaHMe
ObuecTBo3HaHMe
ObuiecTBo3HaHMe
ObuwecTBo3HaHME
ObulecTBo3HaHMe
ObuecTBo3HaHMe
ObulecTBo3HaHMe



